5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
FRP Manhole Cover
Rev: 94063-4A
1
94063
Features
•	 16”, 20”, 24” Sizes

4.  Temperature Range
5.  Flange Type
94063 Ordering Guide
Option B Body Material Flange Type
A Derakane 470 ANSI-FF 150#
B Derakane 470 API-650
C Derakane 470 EN1092-1 PN10 FF
D Derakane 470 w/ Ex-
tra Corrosion Barrier ANSI-FF 150#
E Derakane 470 w/ Ex-
tra Corrosion Barrier API-650
F Derakane 470 w/ Ex-
tra Corrosion Barrier EN1092-1 PN10 FF
G Derakane 411 ANSI-FF 150#
H Derakane 411 API-650
I Derakane 411 EN1092-1 PN10 FF
J Derakane 411 w/ Ex-
tra Corrosion Barrier ANSI-FF 150#
K Derakane 411 w/ Ex-
tra Corrosion Barrier API-650
L Derakane 411 w/ Ex-
tra Corrosion Barrier EN1092-1 PN10 FF
M Furan ANSI-FF 150#
N Furan API-650
O Furan EN1092-1 PN10 FF
P Furan w/ Extra
Corrosion Barrier ANSI-FF 150#
Q Furan w/ Extra
Corrosion Barrier API-650
R Furan w/ Extra
Corrosion Barrier EN1092-1 PN10 FF
Table B - Body Material & Flange Type
Option A Description
1 16”
2 20”
3 24”
Table A - Size (Body, Flange, & Pallet)
Option
D Description
A Encapsulated Lead; SP = .75 - 1.5oz/in2;
Standard (316SS) Hardware
B Encapsulated Lead; SP = 1.51 -4.0 oz/in2;
Standard (316SS) Hardware
C Encapsulated Lead; SP = Above 4.01 oz/
in2; Standard (316SS) Hardware
D Encapsulated Lead; SP = .75 - 1.5 oz/in2;
Hastelloy “C” Stud & Nuts
E Encapsulated Lead; SP = 1.51 - 4.0 oz/in2;
Hastelloy “C” Stud & Nuts
F Encapsulated Lead; SP = Above 4.01 oz/
in2; Hastelloy “C” Stud & Nuts
Table D - Weight Type, Setting Range, Hardware
Option E Description
0 None
Table E - Opions
NOTE: For HCL environment up to 36% volume specify corrosion barrier and encapsulated weights
Option A Description
1 16”
2 20”
3 24”
Table C - Size (Body, Flange, & Pallet)